Both types of feedthroughs
are also available welded
into flanges.
10
-n
VACOM
UHV Compact Feedthroughs
Bakeable to 350 °C

disengages the “jaws” from the receptable
groove and the connector separates easily.
Order Code Description
VB-1B-05 UHV Compact Feedthrough, 5 pin version
VB-1B-10 UHV Compact Feedthrough, 10 pin version
KF**-VB-1B-05 UHV Compact Feedthrough, 5 pin version, in KF flange
KF**-VB-1B-10 UHV Compact Feedthrough, 10 pin version, in KF flange
CF**-VB-1B-05 UHV Compact Feedthrough, 5 pin version, in CF flange
CF**-VB-1B-10 UHV Compact Feedthrough, 10 pin version, in CF flange
Order Code Description
PLUG-MINI-05-V MINI-SNAP plug, 5 pin version, stainless steel, vacuum and air side
PLUG-MINI-10-V MINI-SNAP plug, 10 pin version, stainless steel, vacuum and air side
PLUG-MINI-05-A MINI-SNAP plug, 5 pin version, brass nickel plated, air side
PLUG-MINI-10-A MINI-SNAP plug,10 pin version, brass nickel plated, air side
PLUG-MINI-05-P Pin insert, 5 pin version, PEEK with CuBe pins, vacuum and air side
PLUG-MINI-10-P Pin insert, 10 pin version, PEEK with CuBe pins, vacuum and air side